FOX RIVER SADDLE CLUB 2024 OPEN SHOW SERIES

JUNE 29
Becki Schwab-Janezick

August 10
Gary Gibson

32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
. JR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
39.
. OPEN W/T/C WESTERN 50/50 HORSEMN/PLEASURE
41.
42.

43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

LOCATION; WEST 20 SADDLE CO-EAST TROY, WI

AQHA @ HALTER
SPOTTED/COLOR BREED @ HALTER
ANY OTHER BREED @ HALTER
WESTERN TYPE @ HALTER
ENGLISH TYPE @ HALTER

** GRAND/RES GRAND CHAMPION @ HALTER
4-H SHOWMANSHIP

SR SHOWMANSHIP

JR SHOWMANSHIP

proper show attire not required
must have boots — no tank tops

. JRIR SHOWMANSHIP
. OPEN SHOWMANSHIP

*ux BREAK L3 3

. LEAD LINE (10 & UNDER) E/W “MUST HAVE HALTER OVER BRIDDLE"
. SHORT STIRRUP WALK ONLY (10 & UNDER) E/W
. 4-H ENGLISH PLEASURE

. SR ENGLISH PLEASURE

. JRENGLISH PLEASURE

. JRIR ENGLISH PLEASURE

. 4-H ENGLISH EQUITATION

. SR ENGLISH EQUITATION

. JRENGLISH EQUITATION

- JRIR ENGLIISH EQUITATION

. OPEN W/T/C ENGLISH 50/50 EQU/PLEAS

. **4-H W/T ENGLISH PLEASURE

. **SR W/T ENGLIS PLEASURE

. **JRW/T ENGLISH PLEASURE

. **JRIR W/T ENGLISH PLEASURE

. **4-H W/T ENGLISH EQUI.

. **SR W/T ENGLISH EQUI

. **JRW/T ENGLISH EQUI

. **JRIR W/T ENGLISH EQUI

. *¥ WALK/TROT ENGLISH 50/50

** BREAK **

4-H WESTERN PLEASURE

SR WESTERN PLEASURE

JR WESTERN PLEASURE

JRIR WESTERN PLEASURE

4-H WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
SR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

JRIR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
**4-H W/T WESTERN PLEASURE

**SR W/T WESTERN PLEASURE
**JR W/T WESTERN PLEASURE

. **JRIR W/T WESTERN PLEASURE

**4-H W/T WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

**SR W/T WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

**JR W/T WESTERN HORSEMANSH|P

**JRIR W/T WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

**WALK TROT WESTERN 50/50

OPEN WALK/TROT TRAIL  ( ONLY ENTER IN 1 TRAIL CLASS )
OPEN IN HAND TRAIL

9:00 AM SHARP

CURRENT NEGATIVE COGGINS

REQUIRED FOR SHOW OFFICE
CURRENT HEALTH CERT FOR

OUT OF STATE HORSES

CLASS FEE; $50 ALL DAY FEE
HORSE RIDER COMBO

$7 NON-MEMBER PER CLASS

$6 MEMBER PER CLASS

$5 LEADLINE & WALK ONLY
(NO OFFICE FEE)

$5 OFFICE FEE PER rider COMBO

$5 TRAILER JUMP OUT FEE

AGE DIVISIONS 1/1/24
JRIR 14 & UNDER

JR 15-20

SR 21 & OVER

DAY END HIGHPOINT
W/T/C EACH AGE GROUP
W/T EACH AGE GROUP

MAY NOT CROSS ENTER
W/T/C TO **W/T

STALLS’ CALL WEST 20

262 642 4272

BRING 1 BAG OF SHAVINGS
$30 DAY - $40 OVERNIGHT
PAY FOX RIVER SADDLE CLUB

NO DOGS ALLOWED AT
WEST 20 SADDLE CO

## FOX RIVER SADDLE CLUB
WEST 20 & WAUK 4-H
IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS OF

OR PERSONAL INJURY TO HORSE OR PERSON

ON THE GROUNDS OR

LOSS OR DAMAGE OF ANY PERSONAL PROPER

Maureen martin

Mmnmartin332@gmail.com
414 614 0250



